Result at Durango Durango Rodeo

Event Order

Event
Bareback

Steer Wrestling

Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Saddle Bronc

Mixed Team Roping

Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

Bull Riding

07-Jun-23
Name

Tucker Jacobson
Hunter Gross

Cayden Schulz
Trace Kreuger

Seth Hall
Chance Wall
Dontae Pacheco

Cheyanne Blackmore
Leann Scribner
Quincy Sullivan
Mackenzie Scott

Mitchell Story

Jay Joaquin

Monte Faulkner
Coleman Shallbetter

Kylee Masters
Jaden Usher
Harley Hull
Teresa Brevik

Corey Whinnery
Payton Norell
Shane Hatch
Trey Blackmore

Robert Murphy
Jace Norell
Wade Hatch
Trevor Nowlin

Mackenzie Scott
Rachel Huerkamp
Jaida Woody
Baylor Faulkner

Luke Mackey
Dalton Sanchez
Luke Mackey
Dalton Sanchez

Time Score

3.9
24.7

8.5
8.6
9.1

25
2.8
3.0
3.0

5.7
6.0
6.2
7.3

5.4
55
5.7
5.8

5.4
55
5.7
5.8

15.16
15.36
15.40
15.42

715
67

75.5
75
70.5
70

80
77

Amount

$292.86
$195.24

$431.37
$287.58

$568.95
$341.37
$227.58

$902.04
$676.53
$338.26
$338.25

$345.72
$259.29
$172.86

$86.43

$616.47
$462.35
$308.24
$154.12

$883.80
$662.85
$441.90
$220.95

$883.80
$662.85
$441.90
$220.95

$709.95
$532.46
$354.98
$177.49

$433.94
$289.29
$45.00
$45.00



